

MHAU050025842024



**Cri. M.A.No. 276/2024**  
**Anita Vs. Navnath**

**ORDER BELOW Exh.01**

Issue Notice to non-applicant.

Date-20.09.2024.  
**Vaijapur.**

**Sd/-**  
**( Smt. V.R. Kulkarni)**  
Judicial Magistrate F.C.  
[Court No.3], Vaijapur.